Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

transfers packet data between RAM and the transceiver to off-load the CPU and allow higher efficiency
and increased performance.
1.1 Ordering information
Table 1 provides ordering information to include RAM, flash, and feature detail differences associated
with the MC1323x family of devices
2 Features
This section provides a simplified block diagram and highlights the MC13234/MC13237 features.
2.1 Block diagram
Figure 1 shows a simplified block diagram of the MC13234/MC13237.
Table 1. Orderable parts details
Device
Operating
Temp Range
(TA.)
Package Memory Options
MC13234CHT –40° to 85° C LGA-48 8 KB RAM, 128 KB flash
MC13234CHTR2 –40° to 85° C LGA-48
Tape and Reel
8 KB RAM, 128 KB flash
MC13237CHT –40° to 85° C LGA-48 8 KB RAM, 128 KB flash
MC13237CHTR2 –40° to 85° C LGA-48
Tape and Reel
8 KB RAM, 128 KB flash
MC13234/MC13237 Advance Information Data Sheet, Rev. 1.3
Freescale Semiconductor 3